Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE (Rov. (10/02) U.S. Patent and Trademark Office		
PATENTS ONLY		
Tab Sollings	s: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ics)	
PING DOU BENYI LI	Name: University of South Florida	
Additional name(s) of convoying party(ics) altached? Yes X No	Internal Address:	
3. Nature of conveyance:		
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger		
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Street Address: 4202 E. Fowler Avenue, FAO 126	
☑ Other Corrective Assignment Document Reel/Frame: 012496/0605	City: Tampa State: FL Zip: 33620	
Execution Dates March 15, 2001; March 22, 2001	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🔲 Yes 🗵 No	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:		
A. Patent Application No.(s) Serial No. 09/799,253; filed March 5, 2001	B. Patent No.(s)	
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No		
S. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1	
Name: <u>Doran R. Paco</u>	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00	
Internal Address: Saliwanchik, Lloyd & Saliwanchik	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
A Professional Association	8. Deposit account number:	
Street Address: _2421 N.W. 41 st Street, Suite A-1		
Land Name and American Control of the Control of th	19-0065	
City: Gainesvillo State: FL Zip: 32606	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 		
7	Mountail 19	
Doran R. Pace Name of Person Signing S	ignature Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 4 Atty Docket No. USF-T174CX		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Palents & Tradomarks, Dox Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Kenneth I. Kohn

Name of Person Signing

01-28-2001

icket No.: 0152.00402 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE FORM PTO-1585 (Medihad) CORRECTED RE Patent and Trademark Office (Rav. 03-01) 101962987 OMP No. 0051-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) POMREVO3 Tab settings 🔷 🔷 🔷 To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name of conveying party(ies): Ping Duo Name: University of South Florida___ Benyi Li JAN 13 2002 1-18-02 Internal Address: Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)...... - - 🕡 Yes 🖾 No Nature of conveyance: Street Address: 4202 E. Fowler Avenue ☐ Merger Assignment FAO 126 ☐ Change of Name Security Agreement State: <u>FL</u> ZIP: <u>33620</u> City: Tampa 🔲 Other 🔔 Execution Date: March 22, 2001 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?

Yes

No 4. Application number(s) or patent numbers(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s) A. Patent Application No.(s) March 5, 2001 09/799,253 Additional numbers attached? ☑ No. 🗀 Yes 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence Total number of applications and patents involved: concerning document should be mailed: Name: Kenneth L Kohn 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):....\$ 40.00 I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited Internal Address: KOHN & ASSOCIATES Enclosed with Any excess or insufficiency should be mail credited of debited to deposit account Authorized to be spharged to det 8. Deposit account number: Street Address: 30500 Northwestern Highway 11-1449 Suite 410 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by doposit account) City: Farmington Hills State: MI ZIP: 48334 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9, Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 11/20/01

Signature

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documer

Date

Attorney Docket No. 0152.00402

ASSIGNMENT

For the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we, Ping Dou, and Benyi Li, of Tampa, Florida, do hereby assign, sell, and set over to the University of South Florida, organized and existing under the laws of the State of Florida and having a place of business in Tampa, Florida, hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns or other legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest, domestic and foreign, in and to the inventions and discoveries in

BAX DEGREDATION AND INVOLVEMENT IN TUMOR SURVIVAL AND PROGRESSION

set forth in the United States Patent Application Serial No. 09/799,253..., filed March 5, 2001, Attorney Docket No. 0152.00402, including the right of said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns or other legal representatives to make applications and to receive Letters Patent for said inventions and discoveries in any and all foreign countries in its or their own name or names, or in our names, at its or their election, and I hereby assign, sell and set over to said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns or other legal representatives, all rights of priority in and to said inventions and discoveries in all countries.

And we hereby agree for ourselves, our heirs, successors, assigns or other legal representatives to execute all papers, including applications for Letters Patent of any and all kinds and in any and all countries and to perform any and all acts which said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns or other legal representatives may deem necessary to secure thereto the rights herein assigned, sold and set over.

PATENT REEL: 014141 FRAME: 0292 -2-

And we hereby represent and warrant that we have not granted any rights inconsistent with the rights granted herein.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we hereunto set our hand and seal.

Aslam Kazi	D- Llow
Witness	Ping Dou
3600 E. FLETCHER AVE.	
APT # 84, TAMPA, FL 33613	3-15-2001
Witness Address	Date
xiaoming xie	Reny: L'
Witness Immunity of mede payor collage of mede one payor stara	3-22-200)
Witness Address	Date

PATENT REEL: 014141 FRAME: 0293

FACSIMILE COVER SHEET

SALIWANCHIK, LŁOYD & SALIWANCHIK

A Professional Association 2421 N.W. 41st Street Suite A-1 Gainesville, FL 32606

Telephone (352) 375-8100 Facsimile (352) 372-5800

TO: Patent & Trademark Assignment

FROM: Doran R. Pace

System

(Reg. No. 38,261)

COMPANY: U.S. Patent & Trademark Office

DATE: November 19, 2003

FAX NO.: (70

(703) 306-5995

NO. OF PAGES: 5 (INCLUDING COVER SHEET)

SUBJECT/MESSAGE:

U.S. Patent Application Docket No. USF-T174CX

Bax Degradation Involvement in Tumor Survival and

Progression (Dou, Li)

Serial No. 09/799,253; filed March 5, 2001

Attachments: Recordation Form Cover Sheet for Corrective Assignment Document (1 page)

Recordation Form Cover Sheet previously recorded (1 page)

Assignment document for recording (2 pages)

THIS IS AN OFFICIAL DOCUMENT. PLEASE DELIVER IMMEDIATELY. Thank you.

The information contained in this facsimile message is intended only for the personal and confidential use of the designated recipients named below. This message may be an attorney-client communication, and as such is privileged and confidential. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient or an agent responsible for delivering it to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that you have received this document in error, and that any review, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this message is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify us immediately by telephone and return the original message by mail. Thank you.

If you do not receive all pages or if any transmission is not legible, call the sender at (352) 375-8100.

H:\doc\fax\rec-assign.doc/DNB/sl

PATENT
RECORDED: 11/19/2003 REEL: 014141 FRAME: 0294